ACTUAL
LENGTH WATTAGE
SYSTEM
WATTS PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
STAND ALONE FIXTURES 12” fixture 13.8” 3.8 5.0 TUCK.12.SGL.18PS.LC $230
Includes one fixture, 18W
power supply, magnet/screw
mounts, 2 adhesive cord
managers
17” fixture 18.8” 5.6 6.3 TUCK.17.SGL.18PS.LC $240
31” fixture 32.8” 10.3 11.75 TUCK.31.SGL.18PS.LC $300
44” fixture 45.8” 14.3 16.19 TUCK.44.SGL.18PS.LC $400
STARTER FIXTURES 12” fixture 13.8” 3.8 5.0 TUCK.12.DCP.40PS.LC $254
Includes one fixture, 40W
power supply, magnet/screw
mounts, 2 adhesive cord
managers
17” fixture 18.8” 5.6 6.3 TUCK.17.DCP.40PS.LC $264
31” fixture 32.8” 10.3 11.75 TUCK.31.DCP.40PS.LC $324
44” fixture 45.8” 14.3 16.19 TUCK.44.DCP.40PS.LC $424
ADDER FIXTURES 12” fixture 13.8” 3.8 5.0 TUCK.12.DCA.0PS.LC $195
Includes one fixture, 30”
interconnect cord, magnet/
screw mounts, 2 adhesive cord
managers
17” fixture 18.8” 5.6 6.3 TUCK.17.DCA.0PS.LC $205
31” fixture 32.8” 10.3 11.75 TUCK.31.DCA.0PS.LC $265
44” fixture 45.8” 14.3 16.19 TUCK.44.DCA.0PS.LC $365
SERVICE KITS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
Interlinking 30” interlinking cord ICT30 $12
Power Supplies 18W power supply in black PS.18.B $58
40W power supply in black PS.40.B $78